HIGH RESISTANCE
■Construction
L
C
① ② ③ ④ ⑤
⑥
⑦
φ

EU-RoHS.
For further information on taping and forming, please refer to APPENDIX C on the back pages.
■Type Designation
　Example
RK 1/4 AB C 106T52 J
Product
Code
Power
Rating
1/4：0.25W
  1/2：0.5W
 1：1W
Packaging
A：AMMO
R：REEL
Nil：BOX
T.C.R.
（×10−6/K）
  D：±100
  L：±200
G：±250
    B：±350
Terminal
Surface Material
C：SnCu
Resistance
Tolerance
F：±1％
G：±2％
J：±5％
Nominal
Resistance
  	F：4 digits
G, J：3 digits
Taping &
Forming
See table
below
■Taping & Forming Matrix
□ :T.C.R.
Type Axial Taping U Forming L Forming Ｍ Forming
T26 T52 T521 U L10A L20A Ｍ10 M12.5 M15
RK1/4□C ○ ○ − ○ ○ − M10F M10R M12.5R − −
RK1/2□C − ○ − − − − − − M12.5F M15F M15R
RK1□C − − ○ − − ○ − − − − −
RK1/2GC − ○ − − − − − − M12.5F M15F M15R
Coating color：Light gray
Marking：Color code
■Ratings
Type Power
Rating
T.C.R.
（×10−6/K）
Resistance Range（Ω） Max.
Working
Voltage
Max.
Overload
Voltage
Dielectric
Withstanding
Voltage
Taping & Q'ty/AMMO
（pcs）F:±1％
E24・E96
G:±2％
E24
J:±5％
E24 T26A T52A T521A
RK1/4DC
0.25W
D:±100 3.09M〜25M − −
  500V   700V   500V 2,000